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Cultivators

FEATURES

• Adjustable S-tine configuration
• d l for cultivating small fields and I ea garden

Model CU-5 CU-6 CU-7

Working Width 60” 72” 84”

Overall Width

Weight (LBS.)

72-1/2”

193

84-1/2”

222

Tines (Heat Treated) 11 tines 13 tines

3PH Mount

60-1/2”

164

9 tines

Cat. 1 Cat. 1 Cat. 1 Part #

CUWK

SPECIFICATIONS

OPTIONAL GAUGE 
WHEEL KIT

(4" depth adjustment, 2.5"x12" rubber wheel)
List Price $1,125.00 $1,310.00 $1,355.00

List Price

$310.00


