



Cultivators

FEATURES

- Adjustable S-tine configuration
- Ideal for cultivating small fields and garden

SPECIFICATIONS

Model	CU-5	CU-6	CU-7
Working Width	60"	72"	84"
Overall Width	60-1/2"	72-1/2"	84-1/2"
Weight (LBS.)	164	193	222
Tines (Heat Treated)	9 tines	11 tines	13 tines
3PH Mount	Cat. 1	Cat. 1	Cat. 1
List Price	\$1,125.00	\$1,310.00	\$1,355.00



OPTIONAL GAUGE WHEEL KIT

Part #	List Price
CUWK	\$310.00

(4" depth adjustment, 2.5"x12" rubber wheel)

